hubbelllighting.com     |     3736     |     hubbelllighting.com
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
GA
27
IL
06

•	 Damp Listed
•	 UL, CSA listed for damp locations
10-Day Quick-Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Luminaire Selection: 50 Pieces or Less
J-TUBE
ASSEMBLY
A2LED J-Tube
Assembly
with
Standard
0-10V
10%
Dimming
A2LED 2A9LED 30K FL358 WT
CRI
8 Nominal
80+ CRI
LIGHT ENGINE
2A9LED 2" Open
Reflector/
Light
Engine
Assembly
BEAM ANGLE
FL35 Spun
Aluminum
reflector
with a
35º flood
distribution
LED
COLOR
30K 3000
Kelvin
35K 3500
Kelvin
VOLTAGE
Standard
120V
277 277V
LOWER
REFLECTOR
COLORS
Standard Clear
Alzak
LOWER
REFLECTOR
FINISH
Standard
Specular
LOWER
 REFLECTOR
OPTIONS
WT White
trim
*Refector finishes other than clear specular are not QS items.
9L
OUTPUT
7L 700
Lumens
9L 900
Lumens
12L 1200
Lumens
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 50 Pieces or Less
All Non-Stocked Architektur Standard, DM & EM Only 4", 6" & 8" Horizontal and Vertical CFL
Housings & Clear Spec Trims are Quick Ship.
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
GA
27
IL
06
NJ
12
TX
04
Wt.
each
# on
Carton
Energy
Star
BG1501400 LF4SQSL 785235430142 4" housing, High Efficacy LED Square with
0-10V dimming to 10% • • • • • 6.45 2 •
BG1501500 LF4SQSLWW 785235430159 4" housing, High Efficacy LED Square Wall Wash
with 0-10V dimming to 10% • 6.45 1
BG1501600 LF6SQSL 785235430166 6" High Efficacy LED Square Housing with
0-10V dimming to 10% • • 5.64 2 •
BG1501700 LF6SQSLWW 785235430173 6" High Efficacy LED Square Wall Wash Housing
wiht 0-10V dimming to 10% • 5.66 1
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
GA
27
IL
06
NJ
12
TX
04
Wt.
each
# on
Carton
Energy
Star
BG1500800 LF4SL 785235430081 4" housing, High Efficacy LED with
0-10V dimming to 10% • • • • • 6.6 2 •
BG1512900 LF4SLEMR 785235430708
4" housing, High Efficacy LED with
Remote Emergency Battery Pack,
0-10V dimming to 10%
• • • 10.68 1
BG1580800 4LFSL11L35K 785235432443
4" Open Reflector/LED Light Engine
Assembly, 1100 lumens, 3500 Kelvin
with clear reflector
• • • • • 3.03 1 •
BG1581100 4LFSL11L35KWT 785235432450
4" Open Reflector/LED Light Engine
Assembly, 1100 lumens, 3500 Kelvin
with clear reflector and  white trim
• • 4.4 1 •
BG1581000 4LFSL20L35K 785235432467
4" Open Reflector/LED Light Engine
Assembly, 2000 lumens, 3500 Kelvin
with clear reflector
• • • 4.4 1 •
BG1571600 LF4SLCP 785235431385 4" CP Housing, High Efficacy LED
with 0-10V dimming to 10% • 16.0 1
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide